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Certificate of Analysis 

 
Product Name: CT4674 Hiperco 50A Powder 
Composition: Co,Fe,V 
Size: 10-50 μm 
Lot Number:  GDTWLRB599 
Date: 2024/6/14 

  
 

Purity  wt% 
Fe 
Co 
V 
Cu 
Ni 
Si 
Mn 
C 
S 
P 
N 
O 
 
 
D10 
D50 
D90 
 
Apparent density 
Tap density 

Bal 
50.56 
1.50 

0.01 max 
0.059 
0.13 

0.089 
0.011 

0.0030 
0.0059 
0.0011 
0.022 

 
 

14.962 μm 
28.024 μm 
49.008 μm 

 
3.98 g/cm3 
4.91 g/cm3 
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